
School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Northcentral Bradford Athens Area School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Sugar Valley Rural Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Columbia Benton Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Berwick Area School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Clinton Keystone Central School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Penns Valley Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

State College Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Bellefonte Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Centre Bald Eagle Area School 

District

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

1

Troy Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Northeast Bradford School Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Sayre Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Canton Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Unlicensed

Towanda Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Northcentral

Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Shamokin Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Northumberland Line Mountain School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Milton Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Montour Danville Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

3

Williamsport Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Muncy School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

South Williamsport Area 

School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Montoursville Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Loyalsock Township School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Lycoming East Lycoming School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Jersey Shore Area School 

District

Millville Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Southern Columbia Area 

School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Central Columbia School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Bloomsburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Columbia

Berwick Area School District



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Potter 1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

Sullivan 1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Total By County 104

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Northcentral

1

Mid Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

North Pocono School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Dunmore School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Carbondale Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Lackawanna Abington Heights School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Panther Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Weatherly Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Palmerton Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lehighton Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

FullTIme RNs: 23 150

Northeastern Carbon Jim Thorpe Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Union Lewisburg Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Mifflinburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Wellsboro Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Sullivan County School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Tioga Northern Tioga School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Southern Tioga School 

District

Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Selinsgrove Area School Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Oswayo Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Snyder Midd West School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Warrior Run School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Shikellamy School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Northumberland



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeSupplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Valley View School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lehigh Allentown City School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Scranton School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Riverside School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

North Pocono School District

Lackawanna

Northeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

Parkland School District Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Northwestern Lehigh School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Northern Lehigh School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Lincoln Leadership Academy Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Executive Education 

Academy Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Catasauqua Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

East Penn School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Arts Academy Elementary 

Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Arts Academy Charter School 

Inc

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lehigh Allentown City School District

Northeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 ParttimeWyoming Valley West School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Wyoming Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Wilkes Barre Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pittston Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 3

Northwest Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Lake Lehman School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Registered Nurse 1

Hazleton Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

1

Greater Nanticoke Area Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Hanover Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Luzerne Dallas School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Whitehall Coplay School 

District

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Southern Lehigh School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Salisbury Township School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Roberto Clemente Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Parkland School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lehigh

Northeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Bethlehem Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Northampton Bangor Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Stroudsburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Pocono Mountain School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pleasant Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Monroe East Stroudsburg Area 

School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Wyoming Valley West School 

District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Luzerne

Northeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Forest City Regional School Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Montrose Area School Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Unlicensed 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Elk Lake School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

1

Susquehanna Blue Ridge School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental 

Pike Delaware Valley School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Wilson Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Saucon Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Northampton Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Nazareth Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lehigh Valley Academy 

Regional Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Easton Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Bethlehem Area School 

District

Northampton

Northeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Total By County 248

Cameron 1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeSupplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Dubois Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Curwensville Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Union School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Clearfield Clearfield Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

2

Redbank Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Keystone School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

North Clarion County School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Clarion Limestone Area 

School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Allegheny Clarion Valley Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Clarion Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

FullTIme RNs: 52 333

Northwestern Cameron County School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Clarion

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Wyoming Tunkhannock Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Wayne Wayne Highlands School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Western Wayne School 

District

Supplemental 

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Susquehanna Community 

School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Susquehanna

Northeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

Iroquois School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Harbor Creek School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

General McLane School 

District

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Fairview School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Fort LeBoeuf School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Erie Rise Leadership 

Academy Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Erie Corry Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Erie City School District Supplemental 

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Elk Johnsonburg Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Saint Marys Area School 

District

Supplemental 

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Penncrest School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Crawford Crawford Central School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Philipsburg Osceola Area Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

West Branch Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Moshannon Valley School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Dubois Area School District

Clearfield

Northwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1

New Castle Area School Supplemental Unlicensed 1

1

Mohawk Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Lawrence Ellwood City Area School 

District

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Punxsutawney Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Jefferson Brockway Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Brookville Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Union City Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Wattsburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Perseus House Charter 

School of Excellence

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

North East School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Northwestern School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 5

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Millcreek Township School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Iroquois School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Erie

Northwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Total By County 147

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

Southcentral Adams Bermudian Springs School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

FullTIme RNs: 37 206

Valley Grove School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Warren Warren County School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental 

Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Titusville Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Sharpsville Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Venango Oil City Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Sharon City School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

5

Mercer Area School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Keystone Education Center Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lakeview School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 5

Supplemental Unlicensed

Jamestown Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Hermitage School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Grove City Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Mercer Farrell Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Greenville Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Otto Eldred School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Port Allegany School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Kane Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Wilmington Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

McKean Bradford Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Union Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Lawrence

Northwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Cumberland Big Spring School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Williamsburg Community 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Tyrone Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Spring Cove School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

1

Hollidaysburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Bellwood Antis School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Claysburg Kimmel School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Blair Altoona Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Northern Bedford County Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Tussey Mountain School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Bedford Bedford Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Chestnut Ridge School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Everett Area School District

Upper Adams School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Littlestown Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Gettysburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Fairfield Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Southcentral Adams

Conewago Valley School 

District



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 ParttimeDauphin Capital Area School for the Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

South Middleton School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 3

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Shippensburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

East Pennsboro Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Mechanicsburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Cumberland Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Carlisle Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Camp Hill School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Cumberland Big Spring School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Franklin Chambersburg Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Upper Dauphin Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Steelton Highspire School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Susquehanna Township Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Millersburg Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Premier Arts and Science Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Middletown Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

1

Lower Dauphin School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Harrisburg School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Infinity Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Halifax Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Dauphin County Technical Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Derry Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Commonwealth Charter 

Academy CS

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Dauphin

Central Dauphin School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime 1

Juniata Valley School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mount Union Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Huntingdon Huntingdon Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Fulton Central Fulton School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Southern Fulton School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Waynesboro Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

2

Tuscarora School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Fannett Metal School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Greencastle Antrim School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Franklin Chambersburg Area School 

District

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeWest Perry School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

2

Perry Greenwood School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Newport School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Mifflin Mifflin County School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Palmyra Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Northern Lebanon School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Lebanon School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Eastern Lebanon County 

School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Lebanon Annville Cleona School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Cornwall Lebanon School 

District

Supplemental 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Juniata Juniata County School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Stone Valley Community 

Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

New Day Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Southern Huntingdon Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Huntingdon

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 ParttimeSupplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Red Lion Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Northern York County School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Northeastern School District 

of York County

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Lincoln Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Hanover Public School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Eastern York School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Dover Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Dallastown Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

York Central York School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

West Perry School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Perry

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

York Suburban School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

York County School of Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

York Academy Regional Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

York City School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed

West York Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

West Shore School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Spring Grove Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Southern York County Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

South Western School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

South Eastern School District Supplemental Unlicensed 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Red Lion Area School District

York

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

Total By County 297

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime 1

Hamburg Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

I-LEAD Charter School - 

Reading

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Governor Mifflin School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Fleetwood Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Exeter Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Daniel Boone Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Brandywine Heights Area 

School

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Boyertown Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Southeastern Berks Antietam School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

FullTIme RNs: 86 357

York Suburban School 

District

York

Southcentral



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Bristol Township School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Bristol Borough School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Bucks Bensalem Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Wilson School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

2

Twin Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Schuylkill Valley School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Tulpehocken Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Reading School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Oley Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Muhlenberg School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Kutztown Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Southeastern Berks



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Central Bucks School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Center for Student Learning 

CS at Pennsbury

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Centennial School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Bristol Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Bucks

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pennsbury School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pennridge School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Palisades School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

New Hope Solebury School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Neshaminy School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Morrisville Borough School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Council Rock School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Central Bucks School District

Bucks

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Great Valley School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Downingtown Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Collegium Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Coatesville Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Chester Achievement House Cyber Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Avon Grove School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental 

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

School Lane Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Quakertown Community 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Pennsbury School District

Bucks

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

West Chester Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Unionville Chadds Ford 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Tredyffrin Easttown School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Renaissance Academy 

Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Phoenixville Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Oxford Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Owen J Roberts School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Octorara Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Kennett Consolidated School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Great Valley School District

Chester

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 ParttimeSupplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Marple Newtown School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Interboro School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Haverford Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Garnet Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Chichester School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Chester Upland School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Chester Charter School for Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Delaware Archway Charter Sch of 

Chester Inc dba Chester Cmy 

Charter S

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

West Chester Area School 

District

Chester

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeWilliam Penn School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Wallingford Swarthmore 

School 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Upper Darby School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Springfield School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Southeast Delco School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Rose Tree Media School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 6

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Ridley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Radnor Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Penn Delco School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Marple Newtown School 

District

Delaware

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 ParttimeSupplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Ephrata Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Elizabethtown Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Eastern Lancaster County 

School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Donegal School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

1

Conestoga Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Columbia Borough School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Lancaster Cocalico School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

William Penn School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Delaware

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Manheim Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Manheim Central School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Lancaster School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Lampeter Strasburg School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Hempfield School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Lancaster

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeSupplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Montgomery Abington School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Warwick School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Solanco School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pequea Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 4

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Penn Manor School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Manheim Township School 

District

Lancaster

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lower Merion School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Hatboro Horsham School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Colonial School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Cheltenham Township 

School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Agora Cyber Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Montgomery Abington School District

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 ParttimeSupplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

North Penn School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Norristown Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lower Moreland Township Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Methacton School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Lower Merion School District

Montgomery

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Spring Ford Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Souderton Area School 

District

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

School District Springfield 

Township

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pottstown School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Pottsgrove School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Perkiomen Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Pennsylvania Virtual Charter 

School

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

North Penn School District

Montgomery

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1

Independence Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Hardy Williams Academy Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Imhotep Institute Charter 

High School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Green Woods Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Harambee Institute of Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Global Leadership Academy Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Global Leadership Academy Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Frederick Douglass Mastery Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Freire Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Franklin Towne Charter Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Franklin Towne Charter High Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

First Philadelphia Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Folk Arts Cultural Treasures Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Discovery Charter School Inc Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Eastern University Academy 

Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Christopher Columbus Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Community Academy of Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Boys Latin of Philadelphia Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Charter High School for Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Belmont Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Philadelphia Alliance for Progress Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Aspiras Bilingual Cyber Supplemental 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Wissahickon School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Upper Perkiomen School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Upper Moreland School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Upper Merion School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Upper Dublin School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Montgomery

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1

Philadelphia Academy Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Philadelphia Electrical & 

Technology Charter High 

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pan American Academy Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

People for People Charter 

School

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Olney Charter High School 

an Aspira Inc

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

New Foundations Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Northwood Academy Charter Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Multi Cultural Academy for 

Quality and Equitable 

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Memphis Street Academy 

Charter School At JP Jones

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School 

Smedley Elementary

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

1

Mastery Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School John Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School Gratz 

Campus

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed

Mastery Charter School - 

Thomas Campus

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School - Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School - Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter Sch Mann Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mastery Charter School - Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

MAST Community Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Mastery Charter High School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Maritime Academy Charter 

High School Inc

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

KIPP West Philadelphia Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Mariana Bracetti Academy 

Charter School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

KIPP Philadelphia Charter 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Keystone Academy Charter Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

KIPP DuBois Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Inquiry Charter School Supplemental Unlicensed 1

John B. Stetson Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Independence Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Philadelphia

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1

Pine Grove Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

North Schuylkill School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Mahanoy Area School Supplemental Unlicensed 3

Minersville Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Schuylkill Blue Mountain School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed

Wissahickon Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Young Scholars Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

West Oak Lane Charter Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

West Philadelphia Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Universal Vare Charter 

School

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Universal Institute Charter 

School

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Universal Daroff Charter 

School

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Universal Creighton Charter 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Universal Bluford Charter 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Universal Audenried Charter 

School

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

The Philadelphia Charter Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Universal Alcorn Charter 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Southwest Leadership Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Tacony Academy Charter 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Russel Byers Charter School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Sankofa Freedom Academy Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Philadelphia Performing Arts 

A String Theory Charter 

School

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Philadelphia Electrical & 

Technology Charter High Supplemental 

Philadelphia

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Total By County 722

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Gateway School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Fox Chapel Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Environmental Charter Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Elizabeth Forward School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Deer Lakes School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Clairton City School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Cornell School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Brentwood Borough School Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Carlynton School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Bethel Park School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Baldwin Whitehall School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Southwestern Allegheny Allegheny Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Avonworth School District

Williams Valley School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

FullTIme RNs: 252 936

1

Tri-Valley School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Shenandoah Valley School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Tamaqua Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Schuylkill Haven Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Pottsville Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Schuylkill

Southeastern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeSupplemental Registered Nurse 4

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

North Allegheny School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Mt Lebanon School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Moon Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Montour School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

McKeesport Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Keystone Oaks School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Highlands School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Hampton Township School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Gateway School District

Southwestern Allegheny



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 FulltimeUpper Saint Clair School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

South Allegheny School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Shaler Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Riverview School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

School District of Pittsburgh Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Propel Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Quaker Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Propel Charter School 

Homestead

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Propel Charter School East Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Propel Charter School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Propel Charter School - Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Plum Borough School District Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Pine Richland School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Penn Hills School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Northgate School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

North Hills School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Southwestern Allegheny



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

South Side Area School Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Western Beaver County Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Rochester Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Pennsylvania Cyber Charter Supplemental Unlicensed

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Hopewell Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

New Brighton Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

2

Freedom Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Central Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Big Beaver Falls Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Blackhawk School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse 1

Beaver Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Beaver Ambridge Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Baden Academy Charter Supplemental 

Registered Nurse 1

Lenape Technical School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Freeport Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Armstrong Apollo Ridge School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Armstrong School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Wilkinsburg Borough School Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Young Scholars of Western Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

West Mifflin Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

West Jefferson Hills School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Upper Saint Clair School 

District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Southwestern Allegheny



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 FulltimeLaurel Highlands School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Frazier School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Fayette Albert Gallatin Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

Richland School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Westmont Hilltop School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Portage Area School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Penn Cambria School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Northern Cambria School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

1

Forest Hills School District Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Greater Johnstown School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Conemaugh Valley School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Ferndale Area School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

South Butler County School Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Cambria Cambria Heights School Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Central Cambria School 

District

Seneca Valley School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Slippery Rock Area School Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Karns City Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Butler Butler Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed

Southwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Canon McMillan School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

1

Washington Bentworth School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Bethlehem Center School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Somerset Area School Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Turkeyfoot Valley Area 

School District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

United School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Somerset Salisbury Elk Lick School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Penns Manor Area School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Purchase Line School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Marion Center Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Indiana Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Indiana Blairsville Saltsburg School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Homer Center School District Supplemental 

Greene Central Greene School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Uniontown Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Laurel Highlands School 

District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Fayette

Southwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Hempfield Area School 

District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Registered Nurse 2

Greensburg Salem School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Greater Latrobe School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Unlicensed 1

Franklin Regional School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

Unlicensed 1

Derry Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 2

Supplemental 

Unlicensed 1

Burrell School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 2

Supplemental 

2

Westmoreland Belle Vernon Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental 

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Ringgold School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

McGuffey School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Peters Township School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Chartiers Houston School Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Fort Cherry School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Charleroi Area School District Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Canon McMillan School 

District

Washington

Southwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Parttime

1 Parttime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

1 Fulltime

Total By County 310

2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

FullTIme RNs: 124

Parttime RNS: 70

FullTIme LPNs: 17

Parttime LPNs: 8

FullTIme Unlicensed: 71

Parttime Unlicensed: 20

431

Southmoreland School Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Yough School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 6

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Penn Trafford School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Norwin School District Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

New Kensington-Arnold 

School District

Supplemental Licensed Practical Nurse 3

Supplemental Registered Nurse 4

Mount Pleasant Area School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Supplemental Registered Nurse 2

Ligonier Valley School 

District

Supplemental Registered Nurse 1

Supplemental Unlicensed 1

Hempfield Area School 

District

Westmoreland

Southwestern



School Year 

2016-2017

County Number Status

STAFF(REGISTERED NURSE/LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE/UNLICENSED) SUPPLEMENTAL TO CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE 

District Name Inst Name Name Title # of Bldgs 

Assigned

FullTIme RNs: 

574

Parttime RNS: 

347

FullTIme LPNs: 

120

Parttime LPNs: 

69

FullTIme 

Unlicensed: 544

Parttime 

Unlicensed: 174

1828

Total By Year 1828

Disclaimer: Data is reported annually by Educational Institutions to the 

Pennsylvania Department of Health.  Responsibility for data accuracy lies 

with individual Educational Institutions. The Department specifically 

disclaims responsibility for any analysis, interpretations or conclusions 

made by the user.

Bureau of Community Health Systems

Division of School Health

Total By District 2413

FullTIme RNs: 574

Parttime RNS: 347

FullTIme LPNs: 

120

Parttime LPNs: 69

FullTIme 

Unlicensed: 544

Parttime 

Unlicensed: 174

2413


